MIXED STARTER
CONTAINS NUTS
CHICKEN SATAY, CHICKEN ON TOAST, PRAWN TEMPURA, SPRING ROLLS, SPARE RIBS

MINIMUM OF 2 PEOPLE 8.75 PER PERSON

CHICKEN SATAY //1 CONTAINS NUTS GF
CHARGRILLED CHICKEN SKEWERS, SERVED WITH PEANUT DIP
6.95

VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS //2 e
MINI SPRING ROLLS FILLED WITH GLASS NOODLES AND VEGETABLES, SERVED WITH PLUM DIP
5.95

THAI FISH CAKES //3 % CONTAINS NUTS
TRADITIONALAND HOMEMADE WITH ALLTHE HERBS, SERVED WITH NUTTY SWEET CHILLI DIP
7.95

CHICKEN ONTOAST //4
MINCED CHICKEN ON BAGUETTE, TOPPED WITH BREADCRUMBS, SERVED WITH RED SWEET CHILLI DIP
6.95

PORKSPARERIBS //5
OUR SLOW COOKED, FALL-OFF -THE -BONERIBS !
6.95

VEGETABLETEMPURA //6vccr
LIGHTLY BATTERED SEASONAL VEGETABLES, SERVED WITH RED SWEET CHILLI DIP
5.95

AUBERGINE SATAY /7 vcer
SKEWERS OF AUBERGINE GLAZED WITH TAMARIND SAUCE, SERVED WITH SRIRACHA DIP
6.95

DIMSUM //8
STEAMED PRAWN AND PORK DUMPLINGS, SERVED WITH SWEET SOY AND GARLIC OIL DIP
7.95

SQUID RINGS /9
CRISPY FRIED SQUID RINGS COATED IN BREADCRUMBS, SERVED WITH GREEN CHILLI DIP
7.95

PRAWNTEMPURA /10
LIGHTLY BATTERED KING PRAWNS, SERVED WITH GREEN CHILLI DIP
7.95

SESAMEPRAWNS /111
CRISPY FRIED KING PRAWNS COATED WITH SESAME SEEDS, SERVED WITH GREEN CHILLI DIP
7.95

COCOANUTPRAWNS /112
CRISPY FRIED KING PRAWNS COATED WITH COCONUT CRUMBS, SERVED WITH GREEN CHILLI DIP
7.95

THIS MENU IS AVAILABLE FOR TAKE AWAY FROM 6PM-10PM (MON-SAT) : 0208 546 3978
10% OFF TAKE AWAY ORDERS OVER £15 ON COLLECTION
10% DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL

PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES BEFORE ORDERING. PLEASE ALSO NOTE THAT NUTS ARE PRESENT DURING FOOD PREPARATION



SOUP

TOMYUM /14 %%
SPICY AND SOUR SOUP WITH LEMONGRASS, GALANGAL, FRESH CHILLI AND CORIANDER
CHICKEN 7.95 PRAWNS 8.95

TOM KHA /15 %
SPICY COCONUT SOUP WITH LEMONGRASS, GALANGAL, FRESH CHILLI AND CORIANDER
CHICKEN 7.95 PRAWNS 8.95

WANTON /16
PRAWN DUMPLINGS IN A CLEAR SOUP WITH CHINESE LEAVES AND SPRING ONIONS
8.95

THAI SALAD

BEEF SALAD //29 %%
SUPER SPICY AND TRADITIONAL WITH LOTS OF FRESH CHILLIS, HEAVY ON LEMON JUICE
12.95

SEAFOOD SALAD //30 %%
FRESH AND SPICY MIXED SEAFOOD WITH LEMONGRASS , HEAVY ON LEMON JUICE
14.95

LAAB CHICKEN SALAD //31 %%
TRADITIONAL MINCED CHICKEN SALAD TOSSED WITH GROUND TOASTED RICE, RED ONIONS AND CHILLI POWDER
12.95

YUMNOODLE SALAD //32 %% CONTAINS NUTS
SPICY AND ZESTY GLASS NOODLES WITH KING PRAWNS, TOPPED WITH CASHEW NUTS AND CORIANDER
14.95

FISH
14.95

PLARAD PRIK //40 %% cro
COD FILLETS IN A SPICY TAMARIND SAUCE, TOPPED WITH CRISPY BASIL LEAVES

PRIEW WAN PLA //41
COD FILLETS WITH VEGETABLES, TOPPED WITH OUR SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE

PLAJEAN //42
COD FILLETS WITH GINGER, MUSHROOMS AND SPRING ONIONS IN ATHICK OYSTER SAUCE, TOPPED WITH CORIANDER

PLACHOO CHEE //43 %% cro
COD FILLETS IN ARED CURRY SAUCE, TOPPED WITH CRISPY BASIL LEAVES



CHICKEN 10.95 BEEF10.95 PORK10.95 DUCK12.95 KING PRAWNS 11.95 SEAFOOD 13.95
VEGETABLES 9.95 TOFU 10.95

STIRFRIED

MED MAMOUNG //18 CONTAINS NUTS VGO
STIR-FRIED WITH PINEAPPLE AND CASHEW NUTS
CAPROW //19 %% vco
STIR-FRIED WITH LOTS OF FRESH CHILLI AND BASIL LEAVES
NAHM PRIKPAO //20 %P

STIR-FRIED WITH LONG BEANS AND CHILLI OIL PASTE
PAD KHING //21 vco
STIR-FRIED WITH GINGER AND MUSHROOMS
NAHM MAN HOI //22
STIR-FRIED WITH VEGETABLES AND OYSTER SAUCE
KRATIEM PIK THAI //23 v6ocro
STIR-FRIED WITH ONIONS AND PEPPERS, COATED IN GARLIC OILAND BLACK PEPPER
PRIEW WAN //24 vco
STIR-FRIED WITH VEGETABLES IN OUR SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE
PAD TAKRAI //25 % vco
STIR-FRIED WITH LEMONGRASS, LIME LEAVES AND FRESH CHILLI
PAD PAK RUAM /126 vco
STIR-FRIED WITH MIXED SEASONAL VEGETABLES IN LIGHT SOY SAUCE
TAMARIND DUCK //27 cro
DUCK IN TAMARIND SAUCE ON STIR-FRIED CHINESE LEAVES AND SPRING GREENS, TOPPED WITH CRISPY SHALLOTS
PADTOORNYARG //28 % vco
STIR-FRIED BEANSPROUTS WITH FRESH CHILLI AND SPRING ONIONS IN LIGHT SOY SAUCE

CURRY

GREEN CURRY //33 %% cro
THAI GREEN CURRY WITH AUBERGINE
RED CURRY //34 %% cro
THAI RED CURRY WITH BAMBOO SHOOTS
YELLOW CURRY //35 % vcocro
MILD YELLOW CURRY WITH POTATOES AND ONIONS
BEEF MASSAMAN CURRY //36 (12.95) % CONTAINS NUTS
THICK CUT BEEF, SLOW COOKED IN A MILD CURRY SAUCE WITH POTATOES, TOPPED WITH CASHEW NUTS
PANANG CURRY //37 %% cro
REDUCED RED CURRY SAUCE WITH PEPPERS AND BASIL LEAVES
JUNGLE CURRY //38 %% cro
NO COCONUT MILK IN THIS CURRY. LIGHT BUT TASTY, WITH LOTS OF VEGETABLES
PRAWN PINEAPPLE CURRY //39 %% cro
PINEAPPLE RED CURRY, SWEET AND SOUR IN FLAVOUR



CHICKEN 11.95 BEEF11.95 PORK11.95 DUCK 14.95 KING PRAWNS 13.95 SEAFOOD 15.95
VEGETABLES 11.95 TOFU 11.95

ONE PLATE

PAD THATI //A4 % CONTAINS NUTS VGO
RICE NOODLES STIR-FRIED WITH EGGS, CARROTS, BEANSPROUTS, SPRING ONIONS, SERVED WITH CRUSHED PEANUTS

MEE PAD //45
EGG NOODLES STIR-FRIED WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES IN LIGHT SOY SAUCE

PAD SEE EEW //46 vco
THICK RICE NOODLES STIR-FRIED WITH SPRING GREENS AND CARROTS IN DARK SOY SAUCE

PAD KEE MAO //47 %% vcocro
RICE NOODLES STIR-FRIED WITH BAMBOO SHOOTS, LOTS OF VEGETABLES AND CHILLI AND BASIL LEAVES

PAD WOON SEN //48 % vco
GLASS NOODLES STIR-FRIED WITH EGGS, LOTS OF BEANSPROUTS, SPRING ONION AND FRESH CHILLI

SPICYFRIED RICE //49 % vco
STIR-FRIED RICE IN SRIRACHA SAUCE WITH EGGS, SPRING GREENS, ONIONS AND FRESH CHILLI

KAI'S FRIED RICE //50 (13.95) containsNuTS GFO
STIR-FRIED RICE WITH PRAWNS AND CHICKEN, EGGS, DICED VEGETABLES, PINEAPPLE, CASHEW NUTS AND RAISINS

RICEAND EXTRAS

STEAMED JASMINE RICE //51 ve cF 3.00

COCOANUTRICE //52 vG cr 3.95
EGG FRIED RICE //53 3.95
GARLICRICE //54 vc 3.95
MUSHROOM RICE //55 vG 3.95
PLAIN EGG NOODLES //56 3.95
PLAIN PRAWN CRACKERS 2.50
SPICY PRAWN CRACKERS 3.50
EXTRA DIPS 0.90

FRESH OR POWDERED CHILLI vacr  0.90
WEDGE OF LEMON OR LIMEvcer  0.90
CRISPY FRIED EGG (MON-THURONLY)  2.50

® A LITTLEKICK % 3% SUPER HOT
VG VEGAN VGO VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE
GF GLUTEN FREE GFO GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE
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